LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 10/13/21 23:12
FOX BOA PAGE 1
LEAGUE #472: MOTIV MEN
WEEK #8 - 10/20/21
WEDNESDAY - 7:15 P. M 90% OF 230 - 30 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: TONY PEZZULO PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUVBER: RESULTS- WEEK 7 OF 17 (34)
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HSS HGH HSH
1. # 8- AUGSTA LABELI NG 21 138.5 71.5 .659 24321 1009 3133 1279 3670
2. # 4- ADAM 22 124.5 85.5 .592 24309 999 3139 1269 3576
3. # 3- SUBURBAN LANES 23 122 88  .580 23798 1050 3372 1241 3699
4. # 5- BROOKLYNS 24 121.5 88.5 .578 24157 1004 3354 1339 3819
5. # 1-EFFEVE 2 25 121 89  .576 23813 1091 3387 1235 3507
6. # 9-HAW S CLUB 26 117 93  .557 23969 998 3138 1228 3591
7. # 2-BELZ ON MY _FACE 27 115 95  .547 23855 997 3314 1307 3656
8. #10- WHAT WEI GHT HOLE? 28 111 99  .528 23974 946 2986 1298 3541
9. #13- BROOKLYN BOYS 29 109 101  .519 24162 862 2764 1259 3518
10. #12-VEDNESDAY NIGHT BONERS 30 97 113  .461 23531 960 3065 1244 3518
11. #15- THE JEFFERSONS 15  94.5 115.5 .450 23181 1064 3359 1319 3483
12. # 7-OH F*CK 16  85.5 124.5 .407 23473 1030 3193 1213 3506
13. #14- SUCKS TO SUCK 17 84 126  .400 23708 1044 3332 1222 3557
14. # 6- GUTTER SPARE 18 82 128  .390 23532 821 2766 1262 3618
15. #11-WHERE' S VI NNY 19  81.5128.5 .3838 22826 866 2686 1169 3399
16. #16- THANKS TOM 20 76 134  .361 23768 1000 3200 1208 3575
H GH SCR GAME H GH SCR SERIES H GH AVERAGE

SCOTT WESTERGREN
MATT ANDRZEJEWSKI
BOBBY PEZZULO
KYLE BAI LEY
JENNA CARNENATY
STEVE LAMBE

TONY PEZZULO

CHRI S BI CEK
ADAM HAAS
JERRY PACHTER
STEPHAN BATES

CHRI S BAUER

JI'M ALLEN
H GH SCR. GAME- - TEAM
1299 THE JEFFERSONS
1147 ADAM
1115 OH F*CK
HI GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM
1307 BELZ ON My FACE
1298 WHAT WEI GHT HOLE?

BROOKLYN BOYS

815 WLL CLARK
774 CGREGG ZI CHA
770 JIMFRITZ
758 JI M LOVNE
750 RYAN KABARA

Hl GH HDCP. SERI ES
831 MATT CETNAROW CZ
816 SCOTT ERVI N

814 JI MW ROBI NSON
813 CHRI' S DEC

808 BRYAN EYRI CH

248.6 JIM FRI TZ
245.5 GREGG ZI CHA
240.0 JIM LOVE
235.5 WLL CLARK

234.6 NMATT ANDRZEJEWSKI

MATCH PO NT LEADERS

JOE BAL

LARD

RYAN KAUFMAN
JOHN MCREADY
MATT CETNAROW CZ
TONY PEZZULO
BOBBY PEZZULO

SCR. SERI ES- - TEAM
EFFEVE 2

SUBURBAN LANES
SUCKS TO SUCK

HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
BROOKLYNS

AUGSTA LABELI NG
GUTTER SPARE



LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 10/13/21 23:12
FOX BOAL PAGE 2
LEAGUE #472: MOTIV MEN
WEEK #8 - 10/ 20/ 21
x5 ] QT*** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES %% % JNDF *
279 ADAM HAAS IND. HHGH GAME SCRATCH 278 WLL CLARK
279 JENNA CARNENATY IND. HHGH GAME SCRATCH
279 NMATT ANDRZEJEWSKI IND. HHGH GAME SCRATCH
753 WLL CLARK I ND. Hl GH SERI ES SCRATCH 731 MATT ANDRZEJEWSKI
314 ADAM HAAS IND. HHGH GAME HANDI CAP 308 JERRY PACHTER
815 ADAM HAAS IND. HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 780 JERRY PACHTER
1125 SUCKS TO SUCK TEAM H GH GAME SCRATCH 1108 SUBURBAN LANES
3286 SUBURBAN LANES TEAM H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 3226 EFFEVE 2
+137 ADAM HAAS MOST PI NS OVER AVERAGE + 80 JI MW ROBI NSON
GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOALER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH VON VON ENT HDCP
T™M #1 - EFFEWE 2
MATT GOHLA 231 178 207 616 4724 21 224 267 749 274 770 1.0 12.0 222 5
POPS PEZZULO 181 216 202 599 4050 21 192 235 669 257 735 3.0 13.0 205 34
BOBBY PEZZULO 255 228 234 717 4751 21 226 290 732 297 753 3.0 14.0 222 3
KEVI N BOYLES 211 233 184 628 4588 21 218 268 720 274 756 1.0 11.0 238 10
TONY PEZZULO 227 215 224 666 4806 21 228 279 745 282 754 1.0 14.0 238 1
NI CK KRUML 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 242 0
MARI SSA SOVERI NO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 229 0
Bl LL RODRI GUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 236 0
TM #2 - BELZ ON MY FACE
CLI NT PARCHEM 225 174 189 588 3921 18 217 267 736 276 736 .0 10.0 230 11
ALAN QUARTZ 198 213 172 583 2801 15 186 216 605 257 740 .0 7.0 184 39
J D SI M5 2346 12 195 229 632 265 740 A 7.0 189 31
LUCAS KI GHTLI NGER - - - - 4072 18 226 269 736 279 757 C 13.0 222 3
MATT BELZEY 207 265 226 698 3878 18 215 265 698 281 746 1.0 10.0 208 13
TOMWY SI MS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 201 26
BRYAN HANSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 193 33
STEVE KI GHTLI NGER 188 191 118 497 1497 9 166 203 522 256 681 2.0 5.0 171 57
SEAN SLATER 162 140 104 406 2430 15 162 191 539 248 710 .0 7.0 169 61
T™M #3 - SUBURBAN LANES
JASON MCREADY 225 206 220 651 3767 18 209 256 692 274 765 3.0 13.0 209 18
RI CKY BURANDT 191 206 174 571 4182 21 199 246 676 272 754 1.0 9.5 212 27
JOHN MCREADY 237 222 245 704 3957 18 219 256 712 275 769 3.0 15.0 208 9
JI MW ROBI NSON 240 235 220 695 3782 18 210 266 730 294 814 3.0 7.0 213 18
JI'M PENNI NO 215 204 246 665 2536 12 211 255 665 266 725 2.0 5.5 222 17
CGREGG ZI CHA C C C C 1473 6 245 299 774 299 774 6.0 242 0
TONY ZI KUDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 242 0
M KE ROTH 1137 6 189 266 649 284 703 3.0 209 18
™ #4 - ADAM
SCOTT W LKI NSON 208 204 189 601 3436 18 190 225 618 274 765 1.0 9.0 175 36
CGREG M LLS (173) (173) (173) 519 3305 18 183 238 592 273 727 2.0 11.5 197 42
SHELDON SPLI NTER 198 245 174 617 3543 18 196 256 663 290 773 2.0 12.0 170 30
ADAM HAAS 279 227 204 710 4161 21 198 279 710 314 815 2.0 9.0 185 28
SCOTTY THATCHER 204 247 225 676 4008 18 222 269 685 277 708 3.0 10.0 223 7
MARI O MELONE C C C C 533 3 177 182 533 226 665 C 2.0 181 44
JIMFRI TZ 1492 6 248 279 770 279 770 3.0 230 0
TM #5 - BROOKLYNS
CHRI S SWANK 205 180 155 540 4041 21 192 258 626 285 730 1.0 9.0 200 34
TOM YERGOVI CH 145 166 194 505 3718 21 177 214 587 259 722 1.0 10.0 180 47
STEPHAN BATES 223 233 162 618 3381 18 187 258 625 307 772 2.0 8.0 193 38
JIM LONE 218 227 236 681 4320 18 240 267 758 271 770 1.5 12.5 225 0
MATT ANDRZEJEWSKI 215 279 237 731 4223 18 234 300 785 304 854 3.0 13.0 204 0
M KE KRYGER e e e e 476 3 158 169 476 206 587 1.0 188 37
DAVI D THOVPSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 154 68
PAT CUNNI NGHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A .0 205 22
TORRI N BROOKS - 438 3 146 155 438 230 663 C 1.0 146 75
TM #6 - GUTTER SPARE
BUDD BUSCENI C C C C 1594 12 132 158 416 235 679 C 1.0 150 88
RYAN KAUFNVAN 233 150 184 567 3657 21 174 233 589 286 772 2.0 15.0 138 50
SCOIT HUGHES 137 156 104 397 2765 21 131 190 492 284 774 3.0 12.0 133 89
JOSH ONENS 232 179 130 541 3682 21 175 232 570 282 691 1.0 7.0 190 49
COREY MCREADY 198 194 166 558 4027 21 191 242 643 279 754 3.0 10.0 194 35
JOE PENNI NO 155 155 165 475 1528 9 169 206 540 253 681 .0 3.0 177 54



LEAGUE STANDI NGS
FOX BONAL

LEAGUE #472: MOTIV MEN

BOALER NAME 1 2
T™M #7 - OH F*CK
JAMES KUFER 232 176
JENNA CARNENATY 232 167
JOHN ATTI G 175 185
TODD RI DGWAY 193 224
JCEY REID
EDGAR BURGOS
BRYAN CARLSON ca Ca
DON NMACK 195 246
TM #8 - AUGSTA LABELI NG
JCE BALLARD 178 253
MATT CETNAROW CZ 169 199
JOSH SENDRA 214 194
JASON W LLI AMS 242 189
SAM DOWELL 204 219
DUSTI N FALCONER .. .
LARRY GARNERO C
TM#9 - HAWM S CLUB
GERRY APPLETON 191 236
KYLE LI EPELT c. Ca
BRYAN EYRI CH 196 201
JCE SOTO 201 268
JUERGEN LI EPELT 149 183
Bl LL SACK 168 195
NI CK SOTO . c.
TM #10 - WHAT WEI GHT HOLE?
CHRI'S LEW CKI Ca ca
CHRI'S Bl CEK 200 153
SCOIT ERVI N 209 220
ERI C WAGNER 213 178
WLL CLARK 254 278
DYLAN COYER . .
RYAN GLOTZBACH 171 171
T™M #11 - VWHERE' S VI NNY
RANDY KACZMAR 214 182
DAN HANEKAMP 123 137
Rl CH BUNZA 158 139
NEI L W TKOWSKI 157 184
ERI C BUNZA 173 235
TM #12 - WEDNESDAY NI GHT BONERS
CHRI'S BAUER 182 225
ERI C SPI ESS 215 184
MARC GALLI ON 166 180
BOB VASI CEK 144 198
CHRI'S DEC 213 167
JOHN GUI LFOYLE . .
SEAN MARKLEY
JOSH SCHM DT ce
TM #13 - BROOKLYN BOYS
TOM DELAPLANE 179 204
M KE GENNARDO 150 135
RI CH DOM NGO 151 157
ADAM DOM NGO 167 186
BRAD SKUL . .
JEFF LAGRO Ca Ca
JERRY PACHTER 163 137
TM #14 - SUCKS TO SUCK
SETH PETERSON 205 242
M KE CHLAPECKA 192 224
RYAN KABARA 198 222
JAVES LEW S 202 224
NATHAN WEI MER 227

DANA BRANDT

213

WEEK #8 - 10/20/21
GRAND
3 TOTAL TOTAL GV5 AVG
214 622 3661 18 203
279 678 4373 21 208
168 528 2919 15 194
178 595 4429 21 210
1208 6 201
673 3 224
Ca Ca 1895 9 210
245 686 1912 9 212
191 622 4127 21 196
150 518 3897 21 185
196 604 3634 18 201
230 661 3134 15 208
258 681 4651 21 221
. . 0 0 0
0 0 0
195 622 3505 18 194
. ca 2973 15 198
198 595 3528 18 196
197 666 3611 18 200
204 536 3571 18 198
180 543 3186 15 212
601 3 200
C Ca 1911 12 159
138 491 3206 21 152
166 595 4108 21 195
232 623 4122 21 196
221 753 4947 21 235
c. C 566 3 188
182 524 1007 6 167
201 597 4056 21 193
139 399 2849 18 158
136 433 3511 21 167
152 493 2932 18 162
173 581 3919 21 186
191 598 3065 15 204
225 624 4125 21 196
159 505 3449 18 191
182 524 2562 15 170
163 543 3712 18 206
. . 504 3 168
546 3 182
171 1171
181 564 3283 18 182
189 474 3139 21 149
146 454 3203 21 152
179 532 3019 15 201
. . 2887 15 192
Ca C. 0 0 0
222 522 1455 9 161
225 672 4266 21 203
224 640 3445 18 191
182 602 4794 21 228
210 636 4352 21 207
202 642 4556 21 216
c. . 0 0 0

253
279
237
269
257
255
258
246

253
225
246
242
258

236
227
257
268
245
253
231

185
233
264
237
300
222
184

234
190
221
211
235

270
256
251
210
278
170
234
171

233
218
190
257
235

222

273
237
278
259
278

0

RUN DATE:

HSS

638
686
611
736
674
673
701
686

645
634
628
661
723

638
640
688
666
664
703
601

487
531
711
627
815
566
524

611
514
594
541
614

671
648
665
535
738
504
546
171

616
492
486
658
643

522

714
651
750
676
727

0

282
301
263
290
257
255
270
266

285
297
271
263
269

270
260
297
298
270
276
258

248
320
299
272
308
266
213

262
244
279
274
275

304
283
287
262
303
224
276
237

290
295
262
284
273

308

293
276
291
273
289

0

10/ 13/ 21 23:12
PAGE 3

WEEKLY SEASON

HSH  WON ENT HDCP
724 1.0 7.5 214 24
758 2.0 10.0 218 19
689 1.0 6.0 201 32
799 1.0 7.0 212 18
674 2.0 233 0
673 2.0 232 0
737 Ca 3.0 216 18
746 3.0 6.0 207 16
753 2.0 17.0 187 30
831 .0 14.0 146 40
718 .0 9.0 196 26
724 2.0 7.5 205 19
762 2.0 13.0 214 8

0 . .0 210 18

0 .0 178 46
752 2.0 9.0 198 32
736 .. 7.0 193 28
808 1.0 10.0 185 30
756 1.0 8.5 207 27
739 1.0 12.5 202 28
772 .0 8.0 204 16
682 2.0 200 27
676 Ce 3.0 160 63
760 1.0 7.0 133 70
816 2.0 13.0 179 31
732 2.0 13.0 197 30
839 3.0 12.0 228 0
698 . 2.0 181 44
611 .0 1.0 197 29
699 2.0 9.5 198 33
676 2.0 9.5 170 64
768 1.0 9.0 165 56
730 2.0 10.0 194 61
701 .5 8.5 212 39
773 1.0 9.0 192 23
729 3.0 9.0 199 30
773 .0 7.0 195 35
686 2.0 5.0 194 54
813 .0 10.0 200 21
666 .. 3.0 169 54
672 1.0 183 42
237 1.0 156 66
787 2.0 8.0 187 43
741 2.0 10.0 129 72
702 1.5 9.5 143 70
778 .0 11.0 185 26
757 .. 7.0 189 34

0 Ca .0 170 54
780 1.0 6.5 134 62
774 3.0 11.0 207 24
754 2.0 8.0 206 35
798 .0 10.0 212 1
703 1.0 8.0 220 20
754 1.0 7.0 220 12

0 .. .0 208 19



LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE:

FOX BOAL
LEAGUE #472: MOTIV MEN
VEEK #8 - 10/20/21
GAVE GAME GAME GRAND
BOALER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVMB AVG HGS  HSS HGH
TM #15 - THE JEFFERSONS
SCOTT VESTERGREN 200 229 202 631 4564 21 217 300 715 302
KYLE BAI LEY 259 179 170 608 4522 21 215 287 717 287
PH L MORCS 170 203 224 597 3170 16 198 268 691 284
M KE WH TTEN Cee e 3846 18 213 257 705 259
JOHN HEATH 200 247 244 691 4512 21 214 268 739 268
TERRI MORCS 0 0 O 0 0 0
GREG JONES 0 0 O 0 0 0
CHRI'S COURTNEY 254 214 213 681 1349 6 224 256 681 256
TM #16 - THANKS TOM

STEVE LAMBE 201 193 269 663 2019 9 224 279 737 297
NOEL ALLEN 184 181 189 554 4307 21 205 259 694 294
ED RYAN 145 190 217 552 3665 21 174 224 613 269
JI M ALLEN 207 259 169 635 4237 21 201 267 661 304
ROB M CKOLAYCK 239 236 180 655 4575 21 217 269 714 280
JOHN STARSHAK 0 0 0O 0 0 0
TERRY ANDERSON 1575 9 175 207 563 233
TOM SI M5 0 0 O 0 0 0
TIM G ESEKE 624 3 208 247 624 290

* SUBSTI TUTES*
STEVE HARMON
ROBBY BRI NKVAN
DAN ZAGAJEVEKI
SCOIT THATCHER
TYLER ALSOBROOK
JCE RI Z2ZO

KYLE STACHURA
JI W E FI TZJARREL
EDDI E MOORES
JCE LI CHNER

M KE RI ZZO
JOSH TEELE
CHASE SM TH
BRYCE KELLY
BARRY FROCHLE
JI M THATCHER
RYAN ALLENSWORTH
TIM TI LLSON JR
VI NNl E JONES
STEVE WOQIDYLA
ROB HENRY
JULI AN BROVWN

NI CK SCHRI BERZ
RUVALDO NAJERA
BRAXTON ADDAH
NI CK KI PLAND
SCOTT MORRI S
CHRI'S WATSON
TONY RUDNI K

LANES
10/ 20/ 21 15-7
10/ 27/ 21 6-7

14-6
11-1
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

11-16
2-14

8-4
8-9

3-5
10-12

1-9
5-4

10/ 13/ 21 23:12
PAGE 4

WEEKLY SEASON

HSH  WON WON  ENT HDCP
721 1.0 11.0 227 11
717 1.0 11.0 231 13
739 2.0 6.0 212 28
711 Ca 8.0 227 15
739 2.0 11.0 235 14
0 c. .0 181 44
0 . .0 219 9
681 1.5 3.5 230 0
791 2.0 8.0 209 5
799 .0 11.0 191 22
724 2.0 5.5 188 50
772 1.0 9.5 202 26
747 2.0 8.0 217 11
0 .. .0 192 34
641 2.0 201 49
0 .0 232 0
753 2.0 182 43
0 .0 214 14
0 .0 220 9
0 .0 190 36
0 .0 209 18
0 .0 188 37
0 .0 196 30
0 .0 183 42
0 .0 183 42
0 .0 215 13
0 .0 229 0
0 .0 157 65
0 .0 200 27
0 .0 156 66
0 .0 214 14
0 .0 157 65
0 .0 230 0
0 .0 215 13
0 .0 158 64
0 .0 202 25
0 .0 224 5
0 .0 219 9
0 .0 227 2
0 .0 189 36
0 .0 191 35
0 .0 104 113
0 .0 134 86
0 .0 202 25
0 .0 241 0
683 3.0 163 58

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30
2-10 13-12
15-13 16-3



I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 10/13/21 23:12
FOX BONAL PAGE 1
LEAGUE #472: MOTIV MEN
WEEK #8 - 10/20/21

BOALER ENT HDCP PINS GV5 AVG BOALER ENT HDCP PINS GVB AVG
JIMFRI TZ 230 0 1492 6 248* JOHN ATTI G 201 32 2919 15 194
GREGG ZI CHA 242 0 1473 6 245* RANDY KACZMAR 198 33 4056 21 193
JIM LOVE 225 0 4320 18 240 POPS PEZZULO 205 34 4050 21 192
WLL CLARK 228 0 4947 21 235 CHRI S SWANK 200 34 4041 21 192
MATT ANDRZEJEWEKI 204 0 4223 18 234 BRAD SKUL 189 34 2887 15 192
TONY PEZZULO 238 1 4806 21 228 COREY MCREADY 194 35 4027 21 191
RYAN KABARA 212 1 4794 21 228 MARC GALLI ON 195 35 3449 18 191
BOBBY PEZZULO 222 3 4751 21 226 M KE CHLAPECKA 206 35 3445 18 191
LUCAS KI GHTLI NGER 222 3 4072 18 226 SCOTT W LKI NSON 175 36 3436 18 190
MATT GCOHLA 222 5 4724 21 224 M KE ROTH 209 18 1137 6 189*
CHRI S COURTNEY 230 0 1349 6 224* DYLAN COYER 181 44 566 3 188*
STEVE LAMBE 209 5 2019 9 224 STEPHAN BATES 193 38 3381 18 187
EDGAR BURGOS 232 0 673 3 224* ALAN QUARTZ 184 39 2801 15 186
SCOTTY THATCHER 223 7 4008 18 222 ERI C BUNZA 212 39 3919 21 186
SAM DOVELL 214 8 4651 21 221 MATT CETNAROW CZ 146 40 3897 21 185
JOHN MCREADY 208 9 3957 18 219 GREG M LLS 197 42 3305 18 183
KEVI N BOYLES 238 10 4588 21 218 TOM DELAPLANE 187 43 3283 18 182
CLI NT PARCHEM 230 11 3921 18 217 SEAN MARKLEY 183 42 546 3 182*
ROB M CKOLAYCK 217 11 4575 21 217 MARI O MELONE 181 44 533 3 177*
SCOTT WESTERCGREN 227 11 4564 21 217 TOM YERGOVI CH 180 47 3718 21 177
NATHAN WEI MER 220 12 4556 21 216 JOSH OVENS 190 49 3682 21 175
MATT BELZEY 208 13 3878 18 215 TERRY ANDERSON 201 49 1575 9 175
KYLE BAI LEY 231 13 4522 21 215 ED RYAN 188 50 3665 21 174
JOHN HEATH 235 14 4512 21 214 RYAN KAUFVAN 138 50 3657 21 174
M KE VWH TTEN 227 15 3846 18 213 JOSH SCHM DT 156 66 171 1171~
Bl LL SACK 204 16 3186 15 212 BOB VASI CEK 194 54 2562 15 170
DON MACK 207 16 1912 9 212 JCE PENNI NO 177 54 1528 9 169
JI'M PENNI NO 222 17 2536 12 211 JOHN GUI LFOYLE 169 54 504 3 168*
TODD RI DGWAY 212 18 4429 21 210 RYAN GLOTZBACH 197 29 1007 6 167*
BRYAN CARLSON 216 18 1895 9 210 RI CH BUNZA 165 56 3511 21 167
JI MW ROBI NSON 213 18 3782 18 210 STEVE Kl GHTLI NGER 171 57 1497 9 166
JASON MCREADY 209 18 3767 18 209 NEI L W TKOWEKI 194 61 2932 18 162
JASON W LLI AMS 205 19 3134 15 208 SEAN SLATER 169 61 2430 15 162
JENNA CARNENATY 218 19 4373 21 208 JERRY PACHTER 134 62 1455 9 161
TI'M G ESEKE 182 43 624 3 208* CHRI S LEW CKI 160 63 1911 12 159
JAMES LEW S 220 20 4352 21 207 M KE KRYGER 188 37 476 3 158*
CHRI S DEC 200 21 3712 18 206 DAN HANEKAMP 170 64 2849 18 158
NOEL ALLEN 191 22 4307 21 205 CHRI S Bl CEK 133 70 3206 21 152
CHRI S BAUER 192 23 3065 15 204 RI CH DOM NGO 143 70 3203 21 152
JAMES KUFER 214 24 3661 18 203 M KE GENNARDO 129 72 3139 21 149
SETH PETERSON 207 24 4266 21 203 TORRI N BROOKS 146 75 438 3 146
JOSH SENDRA 196 26 3634 18 201 BUDD BUSCENI 150 88 1594 12 132
JI'M ALLEN 202 26 4237 21 201 SCOTT HUGHES 133 89 2765 21 131
JOEY REID 233 0 1208 6 201* TOM SI M5 232 0 0 0

ADAM DOM NGO 185 26 3019 15 201 JOHN STARSHAK 192 34 0 0

JOE SOTO 207 27 3611 18 200 Bl LL RODRI GUEZ 236 0 0 0

NI CK SCTO 200 27 601 3 200 TOMWY S| M5 201 26 0 0

RI CKY BURANDT 212 27 4182 21 199 NI CK KRUML 242 0 0 0

JUERGEN LI EPELT 202 28 3571 18 198 BRYAN HANSEN 193 33 0 0

KYLE LI EPELT 193 28 2973 15 198 PAT CUNNI NGHAM 205 22 0 0

PHI L MORCS 212 28 3170 16 198 GREG JONES 219 9 0 0

ADAM HAAS 185 28 4161 21 198 MARI SSA SOVERI NO 229 0 0 0

SHELDON SPLI NTER 170 30 3543 18 196 DUSTI N FALCONER 210 18 0 0

JCE BALLARD 187 30 4127 21 196 TERRI MOROS 181 44 0 0

ERI C SPI ESS 199 30 4125 21 196 LARRY GARNERO 178 46 0 0

ERI C WAGNER 197 30 4122 21 196 DANA BRANDT 208 19 0 0

BRYAN EYRI CH 185 30 3528 18 196 DAVI D THOVPSON 154 68 0 0

SCOIT ERVIN 179 31 4108 21 195 TONY ZI KUDA 242 0 0 0

J D SI M5 189 31 2346 12 195 JEFF LAGRO 170 54 0 0

GERRY APPLETON 198 32 3505 18 194



I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 10/13/21 23:12
FOX BONAL PAGE 2
LEAGUE #472: MOTIV MEN
WEEK #8 - 10/20/21

BOALER ENT HDCP PINS GV5 AVG BOALER ENT HDCP PINS GVB AVG

0- 0 0 0 0 0
* - | NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDI CAPPI NG PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS
LANES 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30
10/ 20/ 21 15-7 14-6 11-16 8-4 3-5 1-9 2-10 13-12
10/ 27/ 21 6-7 11-1 2-14 8-9 10-12 5-4 15-13 16-3
11/3/ 21 4-13 15-3 11-8 1-14 2-16 12-9 7-5 6- 10



BOANLER RECORDS
FOX BOAL
LEAGUE #472: MOTIV MEN
WEEK #7 - 10/13/21
GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAVE 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG  HGS
T™M #1 - EFFEVE 2
MATT GOHLA 231 178 207 616 4724 21 224 267
POPS PEZZULO 181 216 202 599 4050 21 192 235
BOBBY PEZZULO 255 228 234 717 4751 21 226 290
KEVI N BOYLES 211 233 184 628 4588 21 218 268
TONY PEZZULO 227 215 224 666 4806 21 228 279
NI CK KRUML 0 0 O 0
MARI SSA SOVERI NO 0 0 O 0
Bl LL RODRI GUEZ . 0 0 O 0
TM #2 - BELZ ON MY FACE
CLI NT PARCHEM 225 174 189 588 3921 18 217 267
ALAN QUARTZ 198 213 172 583 2801 15 186 216
J D SIMB 2346 12 195 229
LUCAS KI GHTLI NGER e, 4072 18 226 269
MATT BELZEY 207 265 226 698 3878 18 215 265
TOWY S| MB 0 0 O 0
BRYAN HANSEN 0 0 O 0
STEVE Kl GHTLI NGER 188 191 118 497 1497 9 166 203
SEAN SLATER 162 140 104 406 2430 15 162 191
TM #3 - SUBURBAN LANES
JASON MCREADY 225 206 220 651 3767 18 209 256
RI CKY BURANDT 191 206 174 571 4182 21 199 246
JOHN MCREADY 237 222 245 704 3957 18 219 256
JI MW ROBI NSON 240 235 220 695 3782 18 210 266
JI'M PENNI NO 215 204 246 665 2536 12 211 255
GREGG ZI CHA 1473 6 245 299
TONY ZI KUDA 0 0 O 0
M KE ROTH 1137 6 189 266
TM #4 - ADAM
SCOTT W LKI NSON 208 204 189 601 3436 18 190 225
GREG M LLS (173) (173) (173) 519 3305 18 183 238
SHELDON SPLI NTER 198 245 174 617 3543 18 196 256
ADAM HAAS 279 227 204 710 4161 21 198 279
SCOTTY THATCHER 204 247 225 676 4008 18 222 269
MARI O MELONE L e 533 3 177 182
JIMFRITZ 1492 6 248 279
TM #5 - BROOKLYNS
CHRI'S SWANK 205 180 155 540 4041 21 192 258
TOM YERGOVI CH 145 166 194 505 3718 21 177 214
STEPHAN BATES 223 233 162 618 3381 18 187 258
JI'M LOVE 218 227 236 681 4320 18 240 267
MATT ANDRZEJEWEKI 215 279 237 731 4223 18 234 300
M KE KRYGER . 476 3 158 169
DAVI D THOMPSON 0 0 O 0
PAT CUNNI NGHAM 0 0 O 0
TORRI N BROOKS . 438 3 146 155
TM #6 - GUTTER SPARE
BUDD BUSCENI e 1594 12 132 158
RYAN KAUFMAN 233 150 184 567 3657 21 174 233
SCOTT HUGHES 137 156 104 397 2765 21 131 190
JOSH ONENS 232 179 130 541 3682 21 175 232
COREY MCREADY 198 194 166 558 4027 21 191 242
JOE PENNI NO 155 155 165 475 1528 9 169 206
T™M #7 - OH F*CK
JAMES KUFER 232 176 214 622 3661 18 203 253
JENNA CARNENATY 232 167 279 678 4373 21 208 279
JOHN ATTI G 175 185 168 528 2919 15 194 237
TODD RI DGWAY 193 224 178 595 4429 21 210 269
JOEY REID e A 1208 6 201 257
EDGAR BURGOS 673 3 224 255
BRYAN CARLSON e 1895 9 210 258
DON MACK 195 246 245 686 1912 9 212 246

RUN DATE

HSS

749
669
732
720
745

274
257
297
274
282

736
605
632
736
698

276
257
265
279
281

522
539

256
248

692
676
712
730
665
774

274
272
275
294
266
299
649 284
618
592
663
710
685
533
770

274
273
290
314
277
226
279

626
587
625
758
785
476

285
259
307
271
304
206

438 230
416
589
492
570
643
540

235
286
284
282
279
253

638
686
611
736
674
673
701
686

282
301
263
290
257
255
270
266

10/ 13/ 21 23:12
PAGE 1

WEEKLY SEASON

HSH  WON WON  ENT HDCP
770 1.0 12.0 222 5
735 3.0 13.0 205 34
753 3.0 14.0 222 3
756 1.0 11.0 238 10
754 1.0 14.0 238 1

0 c. .0 242 0

0 .0 229 0

0 .0 236 0
736 .0 10.0 230 11
740 .0 7.0 184 39
740 C 7.0 189 31
757 Ca 13.0 222 3
746 1.0 10.0 208 13

0 . .0 201 26

0 . .0 193 33
681 2.0 5.0 171 57
710 .0 7.0 169 61
765 3.0 13.0 209 18
754 1.0 9.5 212 27
769 3.0 15.0 208 9
814 3.0 7.0 213 18
725 2.0 5.5 222 17
774 6.0 242 0

0 .0 242 0
703 3.0 209 18
765 1.0 9.0 175 36
727 2.0 11.5 197 42
773 2.0 12.0 170 30
815 2.0 9.0 185 28
708 3.0 10.0 223 7
665 C. 2.0 181 44
770 3.0 230 0
730 1.0 9.0 200 34
722 1.0 10.0 180 47
772 2.0 8.0 193 38
770 1.5 12.5 225 0
854 3.0 13.0 204 0
587 1.0 188 37

0 .0 154 68

0 C .0 205 22
663 . 1.0 146 75
679 C. 1.0 150 88
772 2.0 15.0 138 50
774 3.0 12.0 133 89
691 1.0 7.0 190 49
754 3.0 10.0 194 35
681 .0 3.0 177 54
724 1.0 7.5 214 24
758 2.0 10.0 218 19
689 1.0 6.0 201 32
799 1.0 7.0 212 18
674 .. 2.0 233 0
673 2.0 232 0
737 Ca 3.0 216 18
746 3.0 6.0 207 16



BOALER RECORDS

FOX BONAL
GAME  GAME

BOALER NAME 1 2

TM #8 - AUGSTA LABELI NG
JCE BALLARD 178 253
MATT CETNAROW CZ 169 199
JOSH SENDRA 214 194
JASON W LLI AMS 242 189
SAM DOWELL 204 219
DUSTI N FALCONER .. c.
LARRY GARNERO .

TM#9 - HAM S CLUB
GERRY APPLETON 191 236
KYLE LI EPELT c. c.
BRYAN EYRI CH 196 201
JCE SOTO 201 268
JUERGEN LI EPELT 149 183
Bl LL SACK 168 195
NI CK SOTO c. .

TM #10 - WHAT WEI GHT HOLE?
CHRI' S LEW CKI C. ca
CHRI'S Bl CEK 200 153
SCOTT ERVIN 209 220
ERI C WAGNER 213 178
WLL CLARK 254 278
DYLAN COYER ca ca
RYAN GLOTZBACH 171 171

T™M #11 - WHERE' S VI NNY
RANDY KACZMAR 214 182
DAN HANEKAMP 123 137
RI CH BUNZA 158 139
NEI L W TKOWSKI 157 184
ERI C BUNZA 173 235

TM #12 - WEDNESDAY NI GHT BONERS
CHRI'S BAUER 182 225
ERI C SPI ESS 215 184
MARC GALLI ON 166 180
BOB VASI CEK 144 198
CHRI'S DEC 213 167
JOHN GUI LFOYLE . c.
SEAN MARKLEY
JOSH SCHM DT ca

TM #13 - BROOKLYN BOYS
TOM DELAPLANE 179 204
M KE GENNARDO 150 135
RI CH DOM NGO 151 157
ADAM DOM NGO 167 186
BRAD SKUL
JEFF LAGRO Ca .
JERRY PACHTER 163 137

TM #14 - SUCKS TO SUCK
SETH PETERSON 205 242
M KE CHLAPECKA 192 224
RYAN KABARA 198 222
JAVES LEW S 202 224
NATHAN WEI MER 227 213
DANA BRANDT C. .

TM #15 - THE JEFFERSONS
SCOTT WESTERGREN 200 229
KYLE BAI LEY 259 179
PHI L MORCS 170 203
M KE VWH TTEN Ca Ca
JOHN HEATH 200 247
TERRI MORCS .
GREG JONES c. c.
CHRI' S COURTNEY 254 214

LEAGUE #472: MOTIV MEN
WEEK #7 - 10/13/21
GAMVE GRAND
3 TOTAL TOTAL GV5 AVG HGS
191 622 4127 21 196 253
150 518 3897 21 185 225
196 604 3634 18 201 246
230 661 3134 15 208 242
258 681 4651 21 221 258
c. c. 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
195 622 3505 18 194 236
. S 2973 15 198 227
198 595 3528 18 196 257
197 666 3611 18 200 268
204 536 3571 18 198 245
180 543 3186 15 212 253
. . 601 3 200 231
. ca 1911 12 159 185
138 491 3206 21 152 233
166 595 4108 21 195 264
232 623 4122 21 196 237
221 753 4947 21 235 300
ca Ca 566 3 188 222
182 524 1007 6 167 184
201 597 4056 21 193 234
139 399 2849 18 158 190
136 433 3511 21 167 221
152 493 2932 18 162 211
173 581 3919 21 186 235
191 598 3065 15 204 270
225 624 4125 21 196 256
159 505 3449 18 191 251
182 524 2562 15 170 210
163 543 3712 18 206 278
c. c. 504 3 168 170
546 3 182 234
171 1171 171
181 564 3283 18 182 233
189 474 3139 21 149 218
146 454 3203 21 152 190
179 532 3019 15 201 257
2887 15 192 235
Ca Ca 0 0 0 0
222 522 1455 9 161 222
225 672 4266 21 203 273
224 640 3445 18 191 237
182 602 4794 21 228 278
210 636 4352 21 207 259
202 642 4556 21 216 278
. . 0 0 0 0
202 631 4564 21 217 300
170 608 4522 21 215 287
224 597 3170 16 198 268
Ce Ca 3846 18 213 257
244 691 4512 21 214 268
. 0 0 0 0
c. . 0 0 0 0
213 681 1349 6 224 256

RUN DATE:

HSS

645
634
628
661
723

285
297
271
263
269

638
640
688
666
664
703
601

270
260
297
298
270
276
258

487
531
711
627
815
566
524

248
320
299
272
308
266
213

611
514
594
541
614

262
244
279
274
275

671
648
665
535
738
504
546
171

304
283
287
262
303
224
276
237

616
492
486
658
643

290
295
262
284
273
522 308
714
651
750
676
727

293
276
291
273
289

715
717
691
705
739

302
287
284
259
268

681 256

10/ 13/ 21 23:12
PAGE 2

WEEKLY SEASON

HSH  WON WON  ENT HDCP
753 2.0 17.0 187 30
831 .0 14.0 146 40
718 .0 9.0 196 26
724 2.0 7.5 205 19
762 2.0 13.0 214 8

0 c. .0 210 18

0 .0 178 46
752 2.0 9.0 198 32
736 . 7.0 193 28
808 1.0 10.0 185 30
756 1.0 8.5 207 27
739 1.0 12.5 202 28
772 .0 8.0 204 16
682 .. 2.0 200 27
676 C. 3.0 160 63
760 1.0 7.0 133 70
816 2.0 13.0 179 31
732 2.0 13.0 197 30
839 3.0 12.0 228 0
698 .. 2.0 181 44
611 .0 1.0 197 29
699 2.0 9.5 198 33
676 2.0 9.5 170 64
768 1.0 9.0 165 56
730 2.0 10.0 194 61
701 .5 8.5 212 39
773 1.0 9.0 192 23
729 3.0 9.0 199 30
773 .0 7.0 195 35
686 2.0 5.0 194 54
813 .0 10.0 200 21
666 .. 3.0 169 54
672 1.0 183 42
237 1.0 156 66
787 2.0 8.0 187 43
741 2.0 10.0 129 72
702 1.5 9.5 143 70
778 .0 11.0 185 26
757 7.0 189 34

0 . .0 170 54
780 1.0 6.5 134 62
774 3.0 11.0 207 24
754 2.0 8.0 206 35
798 .0 10.0 212 1
703 1.0 8.0 220 20
754 1.0 7.0 220 12

0 . .0 208 19
721 1.0 11.0 227 11
717 1.0 11.0 231 13
739 2.0 6.0 212 28
711 Ca 8.0 227 15
739 2.0 11.0 235 14

0 .. .0 181 44

0 C .0 219 9
681 1.5 3.5 230 0



BONLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 10/13/21 23:12
FOX BOAL PAGE 3
LEAGUE #472: MOTIV MEN
VEEK #7 - 10/13/21
GAVE GAME GAME GRAND VEEEKLY SEASON
BOALER NAME 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON  WON  ENT HDCP
TM #16 - THANKS TOM

STEVE LAMBE 201 193 269 663 2019 9 224 279 737 297 791 2.0 8.0 209 5
NOEL ALLEN 184 181 189 554 4307 21 205 259 694 294 799 .0 110 191 22
ED RYAN 145 190 217 552 3665 21 174 224 613 269 724 2.0 5.5 188 50
JIM ALLEN 207 259 169 635 4237 21 201 267 661 304 772 1.0 9.5 202 26
ROB M CKOLAYCK 239 236 180 655 4575 21 217 269 714 280 747 2.0 8.0 217 11
JOHN STARSHAK 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0o ... .0 192 34
TERRY ANDERSON 1575 9 175 207 563 233 641 2.0 201 49
TOM SI M8 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 232 0
TIM G ESEKE 624 3 208 247 624 290 753 2.0 182 43
* SUBSTI TUTES*

STEVE HARMON 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 .0 214 14
ROBBY BRI NKVAN 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 220 9
DAN ZAGAJEWSKI 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 190 36
SCOTT THATCHER 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 209 18
TYLER ALSOBROCK 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 188 37
JCE RI ZZO 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 196 30
KYLE STACHURA 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 183 42
JI MW E FI TZJARREL 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 183 42
EDDI E MOORES 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 215 13
JOE LI CHNER 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 229 0
M KE RI ZZO 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 157 65
JOSH TEELE 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 200 27
CHASE SM TH 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 .0 156 66
BRYCE KELLY 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 .0 214 14
BARRY FROCHLE 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 157 65
JI' M THATCHER 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 230 0
RYAN ALLENSWORTH 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 215 13
TIM TILLSON JR 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 158 64
VINNIE JONES 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 202 25
STEVE WOJDYLA 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 224 5
ROB HENRY 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 219 9
JULI AN BROVWN 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 227 2
NI CK SCHRI BERZ 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 189 36
RUVALDO NAJERA 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 191 35
BRAXTON ADDAH 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 104 113
NI CK KI PLAND 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 134 86
SCOTT MORRI S 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 202 25
CHRI'S WATSON 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 .0 241 0
TONY RUDNI K 993 6 165 199 503 259 683 3.0 163 58

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS
LANES 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

10/ 20/ 21 15-7
10/ 27/ 21 6-7

14- 6
11-1

11-16
2-14

8-4
8-9

3-5

10-12

1-9
5-4

2-10 13-12
15-13 16-3



